1webtec.com
RFIK Series
Mechanical Hydraulic Tester
The RFIK mechanical hydraulic tester provides the ideal solution for servicing
and commissioning hydraulic circuits on agricultural and other mobile machinery.
The kit comprises of a direct acting flow indicator with built in thermometer,
a loading valve and a pressure gauge all built into a strong steel case with a
removable lid.

ss
ur
e
D
ro
p
 (p
si
)
RFIK-BU-ENG-1919.pdf  -  08/23  -  ISSUE 7.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales to team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER INLET FITTING OUTLET FITTING
CALIBRATED FLOW RANGE
L/MIN US GPM
RFIK030-B-6 3/4” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 2 - 30 0.5 - 8
RFIK060-B-6 3/4” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 5 - 60 1 - 16
RFIK120-B-6 1” BSPP 1” BSPP 10 - 120 4 - 32
RFIK200-B-6 1” BSPP 1” BSPP 10 - 200 4 - 54
*RFIK270-B-6 1” BSPP 1” BSPP 20 - 270 5 - 70
RFIK030-S-6 1-1/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 1-1/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 2 - 30 0.5 - 8
RFIK060-S-6 1-1/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 1-1/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 5 - 60 1 - 16
RFIK120-S-6 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 10 - 120 4 - 32
RFIK200-S-6 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 10 - 200 4 - 54
*RFIK270-S-6 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 20 - 270 5 - 70
 To order a RFIK please quote the model number from the table above
 * Available soon - please consult the sales office
Accessories:
A range of burst discs are available - please consult the sales office.
Note: Calibration certificates are available on request - this is a chargeable option. Other calibration on request - please consult
sales office.
P
re
ss
ur
e
D
ro
p
 (b
ar
)
Flow (US gpm)
Flow (L/min)
Pressure Drop - load valve fully open
All test completed using ISO32 mineral oil at 40 °C (32cSt)
0
0
2
30 L/min
60 L/min
120 L/min
200 L/min
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280
*270 L/min
5.3 10.6 15.9 21.1 26.4 31.7 37 42.3 47.6 52.8 58.1 63.4 68.7 74
29
58
87
116
145
174
203
232
261
319
290
3webtec.com RFIK-BU-ENG-1919.pdf  -  08/23  -  ISSUE 7.0
Fluid Temperature Conditions
For temperature ranges 20 to 80 °C (68 - 176 °F) continuous use. Intermittently (< 10 minutes) of up to 110 °C (230 °F).
Reverse Flow